NO EQUIPMENT BRAND MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
1 9°-20° ZOOM PROFILE SPOTS ADB DN105 8 1200W
2 10°-22° ZOOM PROFILE SPOTS ADB DN205 12 2000W
3 10°-65° PLANO CONVEX LIGHTS ADB C101 12 1200W
4 12°-30° ZOOM PROFILE SPOTS ADB WARP 16 800W
5 12°-61° FRESNEL LIGHTS ADB F201 12 2000W
6 13°-59° FRESNEL  LIGHTS ADB F101 24 1200W
7 5°-65° PLANO CONVEX LIGHTS ADB C201 4 2000W
8 ACL LIGHTS ADB 2*8 250W (2 GROUP)
9 ASYMMETRICAL CYCLROMA LIGHTS ADB 4*16 1000W - (4 IN A BOX)
10 BLACK LIGHT 4
11 CONFETTI MACHINE EUROSMOKE 1
12 DIMMER ADB 2 72 Ch
13 DIMMER ADB 3 12 Ch
14 DRY ICE ANTARI ICE 100 2
15 DVD PLAYER LG 1
16 DVD PLAYER SONY 1
17 DVD PLAYER PIONEER 1
18 FOG MACHINE ANTARI Z300 2
19 FOLLOW SPOTS SPOTLIGHT 2 25-MHR-COLOR CHANGER
20 HAZER ANTARI HZ 400 2
21 iSPOT 1200 MB COEMAR 2 1200W
22 İSPOT 575 MB COEMAR 14 575W
23 iWASH 575 MB COEMAR 8 575W
24 LCD MONITOR LG 1
25 LIGHT CONSOLE AVOLITES PEARL 2004 1 2048 (CH)
26 MENTOR LIGHT CONSOLE ADB 1 999 Ch
27 PAR SPOTS ADB 31 1000W
28 PRESENTATION SWITCHER KRAMER VP-23 1
29 PROJECTION SANYO 1 10000 A.L
30 SILVER PROJECTION SCREEN 1 12 x 10
31 PROJECTION SCREEN 1 4 x 3
32 SNOW MACHINE ANTARI S120 2
33 STROBE LIGHTS 8 2700W
TIM MASLAK SHOW CENTER
MAIN HALL TECHNICAL RIDER
LIGHT&PROJECTION EQUIPMENT